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GROSS INTERNAL AREA (GIA) - Residential Use - First Floor

APT 1

APT 2

BIN 1

BIN 2

CS 1

Area

Apartment 1

Apartment 2

Allocated Storage

Allocated Storage

Staircase / Corridor

Description

1 x bedroom with 1 x double bed

1 x bedroom with 1 x double bed

Bin store

Bin store

Communal Space

Area sqm

38.22

50.31

0.58

0.59

16.78

106.48 m²

Proposed First Floor Plan 1:50Existing First Floor Plan 1:50
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Existing Wall / Structure
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